Bus:3

Bus:4

Bus:7

Bus:8

8:04 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:12 am
8:18 am
8:22 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:25 am
8:27 am
8:31 am
8:35am

8:12 am
8:12 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
8:24 am
8:27 am
8:35am

8:11 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:18 am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:27 am
8:35 am

8:05 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:11 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:20 am
8:22 am
8:27 am

708 MITCHELLS LN

1517 WAPPING ROAD

WAPPING RD @ PECKHAM LN
WAPPING RD @ BALDWIN RD
WAPPING RD @ BARTLETT RD
WAPPING RD @ PECKHAM AVE
WAPPING @OLD MILL LN
VAUCLUSE @ SUMMERFIELD LANE
GREEN END AVE @ SACHUEST WAY
GREEN END AVE @ SPRUCE AVE
GREEN END AVE@TROUT DR EAST
GREEN END AVE @ INDIAN HILL RD
GREEN END @ TROUT (WEST) or 941 green end ave
GREEN END @ HARVEY RD
AQUIDNECK SCHOOL

AQUIDNECK SCHOOL

2 HOWLAND AVE

HOWLAND AVE @ THIRD BEACH RD
PURGATORY RD @ TUCKERMAN AVE
PURGATORY RD @ KANE AVE

372 PURGATORY (3RD DRIVEWAY)
TUCKERMAN AVE @ ESPLANADE
AQUIDNECK SCHOOL

FOREST AVE SCHOOL

GREEN END AVE@CONTINENTAL DR@JULIA CT
MIANTONOMI @SIMMONS TER

MIANTONOMI AVE @ PHELPS RD

ROSEDALE AVE @ STOCKTON DR

BEACON ST @ RACE ST

MAPLE AVE @ KING RD

MAPLE AVE @ HALSEY AVE

MAPLE AVE @ SUNSET LAWN RD

SHERMAN LN @ BAYVIEW PARK (2ND ENTRANCE)
MAPLE AVE @ MIXTER ST

AQUIDNECK SCHOOL

AQUIDNECK AVE No Intersection
AQUIDNECK AVE @ PARK DR
AQUIDNECK AVE @ AQUIDNECK DR
AQUIDNECK AVE @ REARDON DR
PROSPECT AVE @ RIVER RUN RD

116 PROSPECT AVE (meadowlark trl pk)
286 PARADISE AVE

238/236 PARADISE AVE

BERKELEY AVE @ WYNDHAM HILL RD
WARD AVE @ COLUMBIA RD



8:30am HONEYMAN AVE @ WARD ST
8:35am AQUIDNECK SCHOOL

Bus:9
8:19am CHASES AND READ
8:19am CHASES LN @ CASEY DR
8:21am HARBOR VILLAGE DR @ CIRCLE
8:24 am LEXINGTON ST @ CONSTITUTION AVE
8:26 am LEXINGTON ST @ CONSTELLATION AVE
8:27am LAWRENCE ST @ CONSTELLATION @ SHELTER
8:35am AQUIDNECK SCHOOL
Bus:10

8:09am VALLEY @ CONTINENTAL
8:10am VALLEY RD @ WINTHROP DR
8:11am VALLEY RD @ GOLDENROD DR
8:12am VALLEY RD @ GRIFFIN RD
8:14am 385 VALLEY RD

8:15am  391/395 VALLEY RD

8:17am BLISS RD @ GIBSON RD
8:20am BLISS MINE RD @ ACACIA DR
8:22am BOULEVARD @ VERNON AVE
8:23am BOULEVARD @ HIGH ST
8:24am BOULEVARD @ N FENNER AVE
8:25am BOULEVARD @ PHELPS RD
8:26 am BOULEVARD @ FAIRVIEW AVE
8:28am EVERGREEN AVE @ OAK ST
8:29am PAUL@EVERETT ST

8:35am AQUIDNECK SCHOOL



